BAV19WS - BAV21WS
Document number: DS30119 Rev. 15 - 2
1 of 4
March 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
BAV19WS - BAV21WS
SURFACE MOUNT FAST SWITCHING DIODE

Fig. 4  Total Capacitance vs. Reverse Voltage
R
Ordering Information  (Note 5)
Part Number Case Packaging
BAV19WS-7-F SOD-323 3000/Tape & Reel
BAV20WS-7-F SOD-323 3000/Tape & Reel
BAV21WS-7-F SOD-323 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 5. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
XX = Product Type Marking Code, See Page 1
BAV19WS Marking: T2 or T3
BAV20WS Marking: T2 or T3
BAV21WS Marking: T3
XX
BAV19WS - BAV21WS